
 

 

 

AMI MONTESSORI 6-12 ASSISTANTS CERTIFICATE 
SYDNEY 2017 (2) 

 
Course Dates 
The course runs from 29 July 2017 to 17 September 2017, on the following days from 9:00am to 
4:30pm. 
 
Saturday, 29 July 2017 
Saturday, 5 August 2017 
Sunday, 6 August 2017 
Sunday, 13 August 2017 
Sunday, 20 August 2017 
 

Sunday, 27 August 2017 
Saturday, 2 September 2017 
Saturday, 9 September 2017 
Saturday, 16 September 2017 
Sunday, 17 September 2017 
 

 
ACMS reserves the right to cancel or amend the course dates.  
 
Course Delivery 
60 hours of classroom based training plus 9 hours of observations in a primary class led by an AMI 
trained teacher. 
 
Course Fees 
Application Fee: $200 
Course Fee: $1,200 
 
Course Location 
Cameragal Montessori School, St Peter’s School Hall, 12 Miller Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 
 
Course Trainer 
Rebecca Dallam, AMI 6-12 Director of Training 
 
Application 
Use the Application Form to enrol for this course, downloadable from our website: 
www.montessoristudies.org. A Course Brochure may also be downloaded from the site. 
 
 

ACMS reserves the right to cancel the course due to insufficient enrolment. All fees except the Application Fee will be refunded in the event of 
cancellation by ACMS. Course dates subject to change.  

 

 


